R600a - R290 - R134a
All solutions inside.
Performance
Lambda and Zeta represent an ideal solution from small to medium refrigerators. Maximum COP of 2.00W/W* of Lambda while 1.98W/W* of
Zeta with aluminum motor, combines top efficiency with compact dimensions in order to optimize performance in our customer’s appliance.
*220-240V/50Hz, R600a, ASHRAE LBP conditions
Environment
ZEL has a consolidated tradition in environmentally friendly solutions. It has historical-

 refrigeration world.We lead the
Nomenclature
命名规则
H X L 140 A
R600a
R134a
R290
额定电压 Rated Voltage
A - 220~240V / 50Hz
D - 115V / 60Hz
F - 220~240V / 60Hz
G - 220~240V / 50~60Hz
J - 100V / 50~60Hz
制冷剂
 Refrigerant
H - R600a
G - R134a
N - R290
M
内部控制代码
Internal control code
制冷量(W)
Cooling Capacity
L - 低背压 LBP
M - 中背压 MBP
H - 高背压 HBP
应用工况 Application
系列 Series
L - LAMBDA
Z - ZETA
M - MICRO
M - 普效 Standard  Effiency
D - 中效 Medium Efficiency
X - 高效 High Efficiency
P - 超高效 Top Efficiency
效率等级 Efficiency Level
Lambda/Zeta/Micro
Tau
G T H 93 AA
R600a
R134a
R290
制冷剂
 Refrigerant
H - R600a
G - R134a
N - R290
气缸容积(cm³)
Displacement
M - 普效 Standard  Effiency
Y/H - 中效 Medium Efficiency
T - 高效 High Efficiency
效率等级 Efficiency Level
版本 Generation
L - 低背压 LBP
M - 中背压 MBP
H - 高背压 HBP
应用工况 Application
V - 1st Generation
T - 2nd Generation
额定电压 Rated Voltage
AA - 220~240V/50Hz
AD - 115V/60Hz
AF - 220~240V/60Hz
AG - 200~220V/50Hz
  220~230V/60Hz
AJ - 100V/50~60Hz
VSC
H X Z M
制冷剂
 Refrigerant
H - R600a
G - R134a